
Prices include delivery on orders over £150360

CLOAKROOM EQUIPMENT

BENCH 
SEATING

• Welded 38mm tubular steel. 
• Supplied with three beech wood slats. 
• Powder coated in the following 

colours: green, dark blue, red, yellow, 
grey, dark grey or black. 

• Free standing. 
• Height: 390mm.

Length mm 
600 
900 

1200 
1500 
1800

PRICE 
 £130.86  
 £154.65  
 £176.28  
 £205.49  
 £269.29 

Single sided plus shoe tray

Double sided plus shoe compartments

Single sidedDouble sided

CLOAKROOM ISLAND SEATING

• Welded 38mm tubular steel. 
• Supplied with double coat hooks and beech wood slats. 
• Shoe compartments or tray options. 
• Powder coated: green, dark blue, red, yellow, grey,  

dark grey or black. 
• Floor fixing bracket.

Size 
H x L x D mm 

1800 x 1200 x 400 
1800 x 1500 x 400 
1800 x 1200 x 760 
1800 x 1500 x 760 
1800 x 1200 x 400 
1800 x 1500 x 400 
1800 x 1200 x 760 
1800 x 1500 x 760 
1800 x 1200 x 400 
1800 x 1500 x 400 
1800 x 1200 x 760 
1800 x 1500 x 760

 Style 
Single  
sided 

Double  
sided 

Single sided plus  
shoe compartment 
Double sided plus  
shoe compartment 

Single sided  
plus shoe tray 
Double sided  
plus shoe tray

Number 
of hooks 

9 
12 
18 
24 
8 

10 
16 
20 
9 

12 
18 
24

 PRICE 
 £302.82  
 £323.37  
 £503.98  
 £534.26  
 £447.74  
 £496.41  
 £794.90  
 £878.18  
 £408.81  
 £444.50  
 £725.69  
 £773.27 

 REF 
IS120S 
IS150S 
IS120D 
IS150D 

IS120SSB 
IS150SSB 
IS120DSB 
IS150DSB 
IS120SST 
IS150SST 
IS120DST 
IS150DST

REF 
BS60 
BS90 

BS120 
BS150 
BS180


