## **CLOAKROOM EQUIPMENT**

## **CLOAKROOM ISLAND SEATING**

- Welded 38mm tubular steel.
   Supplied with double coat hooks and beech wood slats.
- Shoe compartments or tray options.
  Powder coated: green, dark blue, red, yellow, grey, dark grey or black.
- · Floor fixing bracket.



REF	Style	Number of hooks	Size H x L x D mm	PRICE
IS120S	Single	9	1800 x 1200 x 400	£302.82
IS150S	sided	12	1800 x 1500 x 400	£323.37
IS120D	Double	18	1800 x 1200 x 760	£503.98
IS150D	sided	24	1800 x 1500 x 760	£534.26
IS120SSB	Single sided plus	8	1800 x 1200 x 400	£447.74
IS150SSB	shoe compartment	10	1800 x 1500 x 400	£496.41
IS120DSB	Double sided plus	16	1800 x 1200 x 760	£794.90
IS150DSB	shoe compartment	20	1800 x 1500 x 760	£878.18
IS120SST	Single sided	9	1800 x 1200 x 400	£408.81
IS150SST	plus shoe tray	12	1800 x 1500 x 400	£444.50
IS120DST	Double sided	18	1800 x 1200 x 760	£725.69
IS150DST	plus shoe tray	24	1800 x 1500 x 760	£773.27







## **BENCH SEATING**

- · Welded 38mm tubular steel.
- Welded 38mm tubular steel.
  Supplied with three beech wood slats.
  Powder coated in the following colours: green, dark blue, red, yellow, grey, dark grey or black.
  Free standing.
  Height: 390mm.

REF	Length mm	PRICE
BS60	600	£130.86
BS90	900	£154.65
BS120	1200	£176.28
BS150	1500	£205.49
BS180	1800	£269.29